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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alfredo Plaza          M4044          1/8       19:28    6:16       19:28
2     McKenzie Holt          F2024          1/8       19:48    6:23       19:48
3     Jonny Quezada          M1519          1/5       19:56    6:25       19:56
4     Paul Niles             M4044          2/8       20:06    6:28       20:05
5     Melanie Arnold         F3034         1/22       21:03    6:47       21:02
6     Daniel Hinds           M1519          2/5       21:21    6:53       21:21
7     Cain Geesaman          M1519          3/5       21:37    6:57       21:35
8     Greichaly Kaster       F1519          1/4       21:36    6:58       21:36
9     Brian Anderson         M4044          3/8       21:40    6:59       21:40
10    Dillon Olson           M0114         1/10       21:50    7:02       21:50
11    Kyle Hoffman           M3034          1/4       22:01    7:04       21:57
12    Kaia Downs             F0114         1/13       22:19    7:11       22:19
13    Steven Andreasen       M5054          1/8       22:37    7:17       22:36
14    Ryan Campbell          M0114         2/10       22:50    7:21       22:50
15    Jessica Molden         F2024          2/8       23:15    7:23       22:56
16    Michael Kallal         M3034          2/4       23:04    7:25       23:00
17    Clarence Mason         M6569          1/4       23:06    7:26       23:05
18    Abby Alberti           F1519          2/4       23:07    7:27       23:07
19    Alejandro Gonzalez     M2024          1/3       23:15    7:27       23:08
20    Rodger Lefebvre        M5054          2/8       23:16    7:30       23:16
21    Rheanne Haws           F2529         1/16       23:28    7:32       23:24
22    Max Hansen             M3539          1/3       23:33    7:35       23:33
23    Mike Weber             M4549          1/5       23:46    7:39       23:44
24    Alan Mills             M6064          1/6       23:46    7:39       23:46
25    Dana Stockland         M3539          2/3       24:05    7:45       24:02
26    Abbi Boutwell          F3034         2/22       24:17    7:48       24:14
27    Abi Baldwin            F0114         2/13       24:15    7:49       24:15
28    Edward Solomon         M5559          1/3       24:51    8:00       24:49
29    Olivia Anderson        F0114         3/13       25:05    8:05       25:05
30    Dirk Lohry             M6569          2/4       25:15    8:06       25:10
31    Jerry Diveley          M5054          3/8       25:35    8:13       25:30
32    Tyler Oison            M0114         3/10       25:37    8:15       25:37
33    Stacy McNear           F3539         1/17       25:40    8:15       25:38
34    Barb Gebers            F5559          1/6       25:48    8:17       25:45
35    Juan Munoz             M3034          3/4       26:08    8:24       26:05
36    Tyler Arrasmith        M1519          4/5       26:29    8:27       26:15
37    Bradley Reiva          M5559          2/3       26:29    8:30       26:25
38    Emily Olson            F3034         3/22       26:30    8:31       26:26
39    Hannah Loos            F2024          3/8       26:45    8:35       26:38
40    Roger Heinle           M6569          3/4       26:51    8:37       26:45
41    Gary Peters            M6064          2/6       26:56    8:40       26:56
42    Ron Ruden              M6064          3/6       27:02    8:41       26:57
43    Stephanie Kumm         F3034         4/22       27:01    8:41       26:58
44    Amanda Heilman         F3539         2/17       27:03    8:42       27:00
45    Kevin Shea             M2529          1/3       27:08    8:43       27:04
46    David Olson            M6569          4/4       27:13    8:44       27:07
47    Donahue Holloway       M4044          4/8       27:17    8:46       27:12
48    Steven Ambrose         M6064          4/6       27:26    8:49       27:22
49    Luisa Fennell          F4549          1/9       27:31    8:51       27:30
50    Greg Marek             M5559          3/3       27:46    8:53       27:35
51    Chad Geesaman          M4549          2/5       27:41    8:53       27:35
52    Jesus Villicana        M2024          2/3       27:40    8:53       27:36
53    Emily McGaffin         F3539         3/17       28:18    9:05       28:11
54    Keely Dutler           F4044         1/13       28:31    9:07       28:18
55    Caden Lafleur          M0114         4/10       28:23    9:07       28:20
56    Steve Logan            M5054          4/8       28:29    9:09       28:25
57    Lydia Heald            F0114         4/13       28:34    9:11       28:31
58    Michael Shea           M6064          5/6       28:42    9:13       28:38
59    Tim Gormally           M6064          6/6       28:42    9:13       28:38
60    Tavia Heyer            F3539         4/17       29:18    9:24       29:11
61    Mitchell Culbertson    M1519          5/5       29:43    9:29       29:26
62    Nancy Copenhaver       F4549          2/9       29:48    9:31       29:32
63    Paige Myers            F0114         5/13       29:48    9:33       29:38
64    Kevin Myers            M4044          5/8       29:48    9:33       29:39
65    Jessie Motley          F2024          4/8       29:45    9:33       29:39
66    Catherine Warren       F2024          5/8       29:47    9:34       29:41
67    Marissa Marek          F2024          6/8       30:07    9:38       29:56
68    Brittni Cooper         F2024          7/8       30:17    9:39       29:59
69    Jolene Riessen         F5559          2/6       30:03    9:39       29:59
70    Nikki Stokes           F3034         5/22       30:27    9:42       30:07
71    Tammy Loos             F4549          3/9       30:21    9:44       30:14
72    Matt Lafleur           M4044          6/8       30:22    9:46       30:19
73    Sarahi Nuno            F2529         2/16       30:24    9:46       30:19
74    Shirley Fatherlos      F5054          1/5       30:25    9:46       30:20
75    Susan Carlson          F3539         5/17       30:32    9:48       30:25
76    Adam Snoozy            M3539          3/3       30:37    9:49       30:27
77    Amy Weyer              F3034         6/22       30:39    9:49       30:28
78    Melina Snoozy          F0114         6/13       30:37    9:49       30:28
79    Roxanne Gould          F6569          1/3       30:35    9:49       30:30
80    Michael Brannon        M5054          5/8       30:50    9:53       30:40
81    Adam Doppenberg        M3034          4/4       30:58    9:53       30:42
82    Ronja Jung             F3034         7/22       30:56    9:55       30:48
83    Jeremy Williams        M4044          7/8       31:09   10:01       31:07
84    John Vaneldik          M4549          3/5       31:24   10:05       31:18
85    Danielle Stewart       F3034         8/22       31:36   10:06       31:21
86    Beth Towne             F3539         6/17       31:34   10:07       31:24
87    Tayden Kinnaman        M0114         5/10       32:08   10:15       31:50
88    Sasha Downs            F2529         3/16       31:57   10:15       31:50
89    Ivy Menke              F3034         9/22       32:05   10:16       31:54
90    Imani Vogt             F0114         7/13       32:03   10:17       31:55
91    Amy Konda              F5559          3/6       32:14   10:19       32:03
92    Stacy Schrunk          F4549          4/9       32:18   10:21       32:08
93    Elisa Vogt             F3034        10/22       32:20   10:22       32:12
94    Tana Kass              F3539         7/17       32:22   10:23       32:14
95    Kathleen Skalbeck      F5559          4/6       32:21   10:24       32:17
96    Ben Schamp             M4549          4/5       32:28   10:24       32:17
97    Jessica Cook           F2529         4/16       32:49   10:30       32:35
98    Kiley Elgert           F0114         8/13       33:01   10:32       32:44
99    Christopher Birk       M2024          3/3       32:51   10:33       32:45
100   Matt Pfister           M4044          8/8       33:02   10:33       32:45
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101   Tiffany Howell         F3539         8/17       32:57   10:35       32:52
102   Diane Murphy Smith     F3034        11/22       33:08   10:37       32:57
103   Therese Slechta        F4549          5/9       33:08   10:37       32:57
104   Katie Olson            F3034        12/22       33:28   10:43       33:16
105   Lindsey Wheatley       F3539         9/17       33:30   10:45       33:21
106   Madison Riley          F0114         9/13       33:37   10:45       33:24
107   Abby Romo              F2529         5/16       33:34   10:46       33:26
108   Laura Tarnowski        F3539        10/17       33:43   10:47       33:28
109   Jaymee Starr           F2529         6/16       33:39   10:48       33:32
110   Karen Beacom           F5559          5/6       33:48   10:52       33:43
111   Jeff Mayer             M5054          6/8       33:57   10:53       33:49
112   Isabelle Mayer         F0114        10/13       33:57   10:53       33:49
113   Neil Grothen           M7099          1/2       34:18   10:58       34:05
114   Danelle Smith          F4549          6/9       34:22   11:00       34:11
115   Lana Chapman           F4044         2/13       34:29   11:03       34:20
116   Sherri Quandt          F6064          1/6       34:55   11:13       34:49
117   Taunya Thomas          F3539        11/17       35:10   11:15       34:57
118   Rachael Tritz          F3034        13/22       35:19   11:18       35:06
119   Kaitlin Koel           F2529         7/16       35:20   11:20       35:11
120   Anthony Ochoa          M2529          2/3       36:06   11:34       35:54
121   Hannah Ochoa           F2529         8/16       36:07   11:34       35:55
122   Courtney Ben           F1519          3/4       36:19   11:38       36:09
123   Allison Liska          F3034        14/22       36:26   11:40       36:13
124   Tessa Jorgensen        F3539        12/17       36:37   11:46       36:32
125   Connor Schamp          M0114         6/10       36:50   11:48       36:38
126   Janet Lopez-Vazquez    F2529         9/16       36:48   11:48       36:39
127   Ally Schamp            F0114        11/13       36:52   11:49       36:40
128   Megan Hoxhalli         F2529        10/16       37:07   11:51       36:49
129   Amy Doppenberg         F3539        13/17       37:05   11:51       36:49
130   Melissa Culbertson     F2529        11/16       37:07   11:51       36:49
131   Elsen Hoxhalli         M2529          3/3       37:07   11:52       36:50
132   Christine Seggerman    F3034        15/22       37:50   12:08       37:42
133   Ashton Riley           M0114         7/10       37:56   12:09       37:43
134   Megan Riley            F3034        16/22       37:57   12:09       37:43
135   Michelle Kinnaman      F3034        17/22       38:32   12:18       38:12
136   Jill Sharp             F4549          7/9       38:58   12:27       38:41
137   Misty Davis            F3539        14/17       39:36   12:39       39:16
138   Amy Mierzejewski       F4044         3/13       39:42   12:40       39:21
139   Jean Gormally          F6064          2/6       39:32   12:42       39:26
140   James Eisenmenger      M7099          2/2       39:57   12:48       39:44
141   Paula Parmelee         F6064          3/6       39:51   12:48       39:45
142   Lauren Bennier         F2529        12/16       40:29   13:00       40:22
143   Susan Mills            F5559          6/6       40:48   13:06       40:41
144   Micha Herbst           F4044         4/13       41:15   13:13       41:03
145   Erin Nelson            F3539        15/17       41:17   13:13       41:03
146   Julya Starr            F2529        13/16       43:02   13:49       42:55
147   Rochelle Clark         F4044         5/13       43:17   13:56       43:15
148   Alison Uhl             F3034        18/22       43:48   14:02       43:34
149   Camie Mayer            F4549          8/9       43:48   14:03       43:38
150   Todd Raasch            M4549          5/5       44:45   14:19       44:29
151   Tina Nearman           F3034        19/22       45:27   14:31       45:06
152   Mary Jeronimo          F4044         6/13       45:55   14:41       45:35
153   Gerri Ben              F4044         7/13       46:29   14:55       46:19
154   Roberta Rojas          F2529        14/16       47:32   15:16       47:24
155   Lisa Krumvieda         F3034        20/22       52:23   15:31       48:12
156   Brittany Dahlheim      F2024          8/8       52:23   15:31       48:12
157   Jessica Carlson        F2529        15/16       52:22   15:32       48:14
158   Deona Haaf             F4044         8/13       48:20   15:33       48:17
159   Diane Haaf             F4044         9/13       48:24   15:34       48:21
160   Haley Meier            F2529        16/16       49:30   15:50       49:10
161   Frank Parker           M5054          7/8       49:29   15:51       49:12
162   Sarah Wonders          F3034        21/22       50:00   16:00       49:41
163   Jill Krueger           F3539        16/17       50:00   16:00       49:41
164   Corrina Steckelberg    F3034        22/22       50:36   16:14       50:24
165   Stephanie Smith        F4044        10/13       50:54   16:18       50:38
166   Babs Hickson           F6569          2/3       50:54   16:18       50:39
167   Wyatt Steckelberg      M0114         8/10       50:57   16:20       50:44
168   Gunner Steckelberg     M0114         9/10       51:37   16:33       51:25
169   Brenna Nelson          F0114        12/13       51:34   16:36       51:32
170   Joan Mason             F6569          3/3       53:01   17:02       52:55
171   Heather McFarland      F4044        11/13       53:28   17:08       53:12
172   Janet Fuller           F5054          2/5       53:54   17:18       53:43
173   Patricia Loucks        F5054          3/5       54:52   17:35       54:37
174   Jeaneen Mathewson      F4044        12/13       54:52   17:35       54:38
175   Judy Tagstrom          F6064          4/6       55:12   17:44       55:06
176   Pamela Ives            F5054          4/5       56:06   17:59       55:52
177   Kyla Brewer            F5054          5/5       56:09   18:00       55:55
178   Emily McCulley         F4044        13/13       58:27   18:43       58:08
179   Shawn McCulley         M5054          8/8       58:27   18:44       58:10
180   Dane Zarbano           F6064          5/6       58:20   18:44       58:10
181   Gina Colvert           F6064          6/6       58:19   18:44       58:11
182   Ryan Slechta           M0114        10/10     1:10:38   22:44     1:10:38
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